52
55270-1/2-11-POM
360°
B55270-1/2-11-POM
55270-3/4-18-POM
B55270-3/4-18-POM
D41892-(B)1/2-POM-6
(B)23240-3-HSS-5.7-316SS

Typical
Application
How to order:
Container Rinsing Nozzles
Tank Rinsing Nozzles
TANK RINSING NOZZLES
ENGLISH
n �Materials: Body – black POM (acetal);
Fasteners – stainless steel.
n �Recommended operating pressure
10–50 PSI (0.7–3.5 bar).
n �Mounting connection – 1/29 or 3/49 NPT
or BSPT (F).
(B)
|
BSPT
VSM
|
Nozzle Type
3/4
|
Size
140
|
Capacity
– –
53
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
6290SC-1 11118-1
6290SC-2 11118-2
6290SC-3 11118-3
6290SC-5 11118-5
6290SC-8 11118-8
6290SC-10 11118-10
approximate flow
rate performance
model
number
inlet liquid pressure
10 psi 15 psi 20 psi 25 psi 30 psi 35 psi 40 psi 50 psi
Inlet Flow Rate
“A” (GPM)
9 11 12.7 14 16 17 18 20
13.5 17 19 21 23 25 27 30
Entrained Liquid
“B” (GPM)
36 44 50.8 56 64 68 72 80
54 68 76 84 92 100 108 120
Circulation Rate
“A”+“B” (GPM)
45 55 63.5 70 80 85 90 100
67.5 85 95 105 115 125 135 150
jet
agitator
number
orifice
cap
number
orifice cap
inlet
diameter
capacity (gpm) thru agitator line at various pressures for max.
tank size in
gallons of:10 psi 15 psi 20 psi 30 psi 40 psi 50 psi
.0559 .78 .96 1.1 1.4 1.6 1.8 50
.0869 1.9 2.3 2.7 3.3 3.8 4.3 110